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Nimi

Puittinen, Mika
Loponen, Pekka
Lindholm, Arto
Suominen, Antti
Juvonen, Aleksi
Tiinanen, Teemu
Kauranen, Matti
Kiviaho, Allan
Lehtinen, Tero T
Abdirim, Dilxat
Asfaw, Tesfaye
Ojala, Hannu
Tammela, Ranel
Peltola, Risto
Haverinen, Jarmo
Suuronen, Leo
Rannari, Osmo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Kelo, Kauko
Sandqvist Hans
Blomster, Kaj
Heinonen, Denis
Kayhko, Aki
Stahle, Sten
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Hastbacka, Hannu
Kallio Marc

1838

VE

2188
2260
2063
2159
1932
2062
2204
2080
2010
1949
1781
2035
2122
1826
1765
1787
1884
1615
1702
1584
1570
1502
1874
1530
1525
1525
1092

Cross Table

after round

9

221175
2267 7
2090 6,5
2163 6,5
1972 6
2073 5,5
2187 5,5
2087 5
2034 5
1947 5
1810 5
1977 5
2097 4,5
1840 4,5
1790 4,5
1782 4
1860 4
1680 4
1721 4
1602 4
1532 4
1539 3
1798 3
1540 3
1505 3
1438 2

1 2 3 45 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 UE tot
| 1% 1 111 Yo 1 1
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0(0]1 0 1% 1
0f0 1 0 Yo 1
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0 0 1
0 0[O 1 1
0 0 0% 1 1 1
Yo Yo 0 ¥%|10]0 1 1
0 0 Y 0 1
0 0 1 01 1
0 0|0 111
0[O 111 01
0 0 0 0f1
0 0 110
0 0 0
0 0 111
0ofo0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0(O0]1
0 0fO0 0 0
00
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1063 1

TPR
2278
2289
2168
2158
2033
2103
2109
2104
2085
1934
1852
1775
1996
1863
1827
1792
1809
1760
1756
1625
1505
1632
1643
1574
1511
1284
692

SB VaKe

39
35,5
31,5
27,75
25
26,75
24,75
26
25
20,5
16,5
15,5
20,75
19
15,75
16,5
16
14,5
12
11,5
8,5
10,5
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1996
2042
1997
1966
1908
2060
1997
2061
2033
1889
1721
1732
1977
1863
1827
1837
1809
1835
1787
1668
1602
1779
1768
1814
1743
1570
1665
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Nimi

Puittinen, Mika
Loponen, Pekka
Lindholm, Arto
Suominen, Antti
Juvonen, Aleksi
Tiinanen, Teemu
Kauranen, Matti
Kiviaho, Allan
Lehtinen, Tero T
Abdirim, Dilxat
Asfaw, Tesfaye
Ojala, Hannu
Tammela, Ranel
Peltola, Risto
Haverinen, Jarmo
Suuronen, Leo
Rannari, Osmo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Kelo, Kauko
Sandqvist Hans
Blomster, Kaj
Heinonen, Denis
Kayhko, Aki
Stahle, Sten
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Hastbacka, Hannu
Kallio Marc

VE

2188
2260
2063
2159
1932
2062
2204
2080
2010
1949
1781
2035
2122
1826
1765
1787
1884
1615
1702
1584
1570
1502
1874
1530
1525
1525
1092

UE
2211
2267
2090
2163
1972
2073
2187
2087
2034
1947
1810
1977
2097
1840
1790
1782
1860
1680
1721
1602
1532
1539
1798
1540
1505
1438
1063
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2278
2289
2168
2158
2033
2103
2109
2104
2085
1934
1852
1775
1996
1863
1827
1792
1809
1760
1756
1625
1505
1632
1643
1574
1511
1284
692

SB
39
35,5
31,5
27,75
25
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24,75
26
25
20,5
16,5
15,5
20,75
19
15,75
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VaKe
1996
2042
1997
1966
1908
2060
1997
2061
2033
1889
1721
1732
1977
1863
1827
1837
1809
1835
1787
1668
1602
1779
1768
1814
1743
1570
1665
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. Nimi

Loponen, Pekka
Suominen, Antti
Abdirim, Dilxat
Kiviaho, Allan
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kelo, Kauko
Tiinanen, Teemu
Lehtinen, Tero T
Kauranen, Matti
Suuronen, Leo
Lindholm, Arto
Rannari, Osmo
Tammela, Ranel
Heinonen, Denis
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Haverinen, Jarmo
Kallio Marc

1893

VE

2267
2163
1947
2087
1972
1721
2073
2034
2187
1782
2090
1860
2097
1539
1505
1790
1063

Cross Table

after round
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1849
2073
1540
1508
1743
1039
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1883
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1879
1938
1870
1887
1907
1668
1772
1926












